w//\ if,.,\

DOE

‘F;

HTENA REEED

——— ¢

XEIREERTBPFEL 4A1BIVETHIBTFE

HIIFNZ

BETERR

KEFERR
AHEEIFR

HmrET A
watry—

TR -
==

wrsEs ) g

W /\“ —_

el BT

InkE T &Fh-

ety I—h

2

(MEGAR -+~ smms ) (J FEiRFIR

=4

o
X,
=

EFHFHE
H—aLE IR ARSI

e

FaFHEIL

FFEa#HE ‘

FEFrH=E .

N

———

&8t I R
' . - Bt tRm-

: BR ARG R =
4 45 78 R

BRI

BN EED

oL =)

@

KBRS

FR (K

7VE—N\2 EEED ; e -2l s JAW Y 22 \FETE R

BFREER/ N2

IR

ERQE

Z)VmR

S =/\ER)

PR ekl

FHER

ESTH

N—RETBI
=) \B1#%i%

=) \HI1%15
Z/\B11%15

) ke

BeAE131=7/\2 D)

AAH

g

& BFREE/ VR
mmOmm 27 )\FEIEHR
—o— XIBHR
—O— PISHR

H EE/NZ

—o— KEFFEER

B #FEFENZR

—o— FAHTIFHR
—o— FBIFTTRER
—o0— TNREER
—o— HFHRREIR

B 7VE—=NZ

—o— JLEB#R
—O— TFAERER

B ®2ARBEIOS1=5F /R
—o— FaiLH#R




RZ)\imR — FEIEERA

[1£E&]

2Z/\ISiaiR g

% |

6{E 71E 8{&

Z)UVER 6:25 7:10 8:00 9:25 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 15:40 | 16:45 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 19:55
o R oL TN 6:27 7:12 8:02 9:27 | 11:112 | 12:12 | 15:42 | 16:47 | 18:02 | 19:02 | 19:57
I 6:29 7:14 8:04 9:29 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 15:44 | 16:49 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 19:59
)\ K% 6:29 7:14 8:04 9:29 11:14 | 12:14 | 15:44 | 16:49 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 19:59
7z ) \B19%15 6:32 7:17 8:07 9:32 | 11:17 | 12:17 | 15:47 | 16:52 | 18:07 | 19:07 | 20:02
ES5# 6:34 7:19 8:09 9:34 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 15:49 | 16:54 | 18:09 | 19:09 | 20:04
RES 6:35 7:20 8:10 9:35 11:20 | 12:20 | 15:50 | 16:55 | 18:10 | 19:10 | 20:05
FHFOEF 6:36 7:21 8:11 9:36 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 15:51 | 16:56 | 18:11 | 19:11 | 20:06
FamR 6:37 7:22 8:12 9:37 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 15:52 | 16:57 | 18:12 | 19:12 | 20:07
& 6:38 7:23 8:13 9:38 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 15:53 | 16:58 | 18:13 | 19:13 | 20:08
t7E 6:39 7:24 8:14 9:39 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 15:54 | 16:59 | 18:14 | 19:14 | 20:09
NERSK 6:41 7:26 8:16 9:41 11:26 | 12:26 | 15:56 | 17:01 | 18:16 | 19:16 | 20:11
S=it 6:43 7:30 8:18 9:43 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 15:58 | 17:05 | 18:20 | 19:18 | 20:13
ZFSrk60 6:43 7:30 8:18 | 9:43 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 15:58 | 17:05 | 18:20 | 19:18 | 20:13
FRFRHE 6:45 | 7:32 | 820 | 9:45 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 16:00 | 17:07 | 18:22 | 19:20 | 20:15
EFRH 6:46 | 7:33 | 8:21 9:46 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 16:01 | 17:08 | 18:23 | 19:21 | 20:16
FRREI 6:47 | 734 | 822 | 947 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 16:02 | 17:09 | 18:24 | 19:22 | 20:17
FFHRFRE 6:48 | 7:35 | 823 | 9:48 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 16:03 | 17:10 | 18:25 | 19:23 | 20:18
H—8L B 6:49 7:36 8:24 9:49 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 16:04 | 17:11 | 18:26 | 19:24 | 20:19
ZHHRZEIL 6:50 7:37 8:25 9:50 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 16:05 | 17:12 | 18:27 | 19:25 | 20:20
R 6:51 7:38 8:26 9:51 11:36 | 12:36 | 16:06 | 17:13 | 18:28 | 19:26 | 20:21
mfEm&A- ety —a | 6:54 7:42 8:29 9:54 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 16:09 | 17:17 | 18:32 | 19:29 | 20:24
TEEEER 6:55 | 7:43 | 830 | 9:55 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 16:10 | 17:18 | 18:33 | 19:30 | 20:25
TEARERA 6:56 | 7:45 | 8:31 9:56 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 16:11 | 17:20 | 18:35 | 19:31 | 20:26
T -BfREER
R — R/IVER [18i8]

EEBFr3A 1{E 2{8 3{E 4= 5 B6{E 7{8 8{E 9 10f&8 11{&F
TerEERET 7:07 8:00 9:.07 | 10:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 16:17 | 17:55 | 19:05 | 19:50 | 20:35
TEREES 7:08 | 8:01 9:08 | 10:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 16:18 | 17:56 | 19:06 | 19:51 | 20:36
e waty9—4ai | 7:.09 | 8:02 | 9:09 | 10:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 16:19 | 17:57 | 19:07 | 19:52 | 20:37
TR 7:12 8:05 9:12 | 10:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 16:22 | 18:00 | 19:10 | 19:55 | 20:40
ZHHKRZEIL 713 8:06 9:13 | 10:13 | 12113 | 13:13 | 16:23 | 18:01 | 19:11 | 19:56 | 20:41
—erE 7:14 8:07 9:114 | 10:14 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 16:24 | 18:02 | 19:12 | 19:57 | 20:42
EFHH 7:15 8:08 9:15 | 10:15 | 1215 | 13:15 | 16:25 | 18:03 | 19:13 | 19:58 | 20:43
EagEinabld 716 | 809 | 9:16 | 10:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 16:26 | 18:04 | 19:14 | 19:59 | 20:44
EFEaFH 717 8:10 9:17 10:17 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 16:27 | 18:05 | 19:15 | 20:00 | 20:45
FR3REE 7:18 | 8:11 9:18 | 10:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 16:28 | 18:06 | 19:16 | 20:01 | 20:46
sSke0 7:20 8:13 9:20 | 10:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 16:30 | 18:08 | 19:18 | 20:03 | 20:48
(=]t 7:20 8:13 9:20 | 10:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 16:30 | 18:08 | 19:18 | 20:03 | 20:48
KBS 7:24 8:15 9:22 | 10:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 16:32 | 18:12 | 19:20 | 20:05 | 20:50
t7E 7:25 8:16 9:23 | 10:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 16:33 | 18:13 | 19:21 | 20:06 | 20:51
& 7:26 8:17 9:24 | 10:24 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 16:34 | 18:14 | 19:22 | 20:07 | 20:52
FaRUR 7:29 8:19 9:26 | 10:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 16:36 | 18:17 | 19:24 | 20:09 | 20:54
AL 7:30 8:20 9:27 | 10:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 16:37 | 18:18 | 19:25 | 20:10 | 20:55
RES 7:31 8:21 9:28 | 10:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 16:38 | 18:19 | 19:26 | 20:11 | 20:56
S 5H 7:32 | 8:22 | 9:29 | 10:29 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 16:39 | 18:20 | 19:27 | 20:12 | 20:57
Z/\BI1&15% 7:34 | 824 | 9:31 | 10:31 | 12:31 | 13:31 | 16:41 | 18:22 | 19:29 | 20:14 | 20:59
LZI\KEF 7:37 | 8:27 | 9:34 | 10:34 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 16:44 | 18:25 | 19:32 | 20:17 | 21:02
17 7:37 8:27 9:34 | 10:34 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 16:44 | 18:25 | 19:32 | 20:17 | 21:02
H I O3 7:39 8:29 9:36 | 10:36 | 12:36 | 13:36 | 16:46 | 18:27 | 19:34 | 20:19 | 21:04
Z)VER 7:42 8:31 9:38 | 10:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 16:48 | 18:30 | 19:36 | 20:21 | 21:06

1 - BfIER

8/14~8/15,12/30~1/313% - BHRDIA TV TETLE T

(Bi7: M)

| #®@mEa1 | 170 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 300 | 330 | 400 | 450 | 450 | 500 | 550
EEESE 170 170 220 260 300 360 400 450 500 550
|  =mEE 170 180 | 230 | 270 | 330 | 360 | 420 | 470 | 520
EEEE 170 180 | 220 | 280 | 320 | 380 | 430 | 480
e 170 170 | 230 | 270 | 330 | 370 | 420

| xERER 170 190 230 290 300 350

| 5G] 170 190 | 250 | 300 | 350

S 170 | 180 | 230 | 300

| RES 170 | 200 | 270

BEN 170 | 210

| 1 170

EREE

JREREIEAR IR

TEEERE

INR UNRE) (B WEDT. EiR %t
BERNEFFERICIRVE T,
(10K EmDIHE(F W EIFET)

FRREEKINR
SINZAEEMB 0584-81-3326
A 2 ¥ 0584-81-3328

o2

a



